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A r is totle  Ra lls506
South Coast- CA

2.200 2.400 2.1002.3002.6002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.650 9.2009.2009.3009.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.650 11.900 11.10011.500 11.30012.050 69.500
Place: 2 1 6T 2* 1 1* 1 

1 

Colin Young509
South Coast- CA

2.200 2.500 2.2002.2002.3002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.950 8.0009.6508.8508.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.450 11.150 11.05011.850 10.20011.450 67.150
Place: 3T 2 1 4T 3 7T 2 

2 

Collin Edw ards449
Centra l Coast- CA

2.200 2.200 2.1002.1001.7002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.150 9.150 8.2009.7008.4509.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.900 10.150 11.35011.800 10.30011.350 66.850
Place: 1 11 2 1 5T 5 3 

3 

O live r Be rg352
North Shore - MN

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.6002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.050 9.250 9.2009.5008.6009.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.350 10.200 10.65011.600 11.30011.350 66.450
Place: 6T 10 5 12* 5T 1* 4 

4 

M aki Agoudem os372
Sa lto- W I

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1001.6002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.050 9.050 8.7509.6008.5509.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.350 9.150 10.65011.700 10.85011.250 64.950
Place: 6T 19T 3* 12* 7 3 5 

5 

T yle r  Pennock211
A rizona O lympian- AZ

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1002.1002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.700 7.8009.3008.4509.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.250 10.550 10.85011.400 9.90010.900 64.850
Place: 10T 6T 8 7 10T 11 6 

6 

Ow en Johnson356
North Shore - MN

1.600 2.200 1.6002.2001.6002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.850 8.1508.9508.9508.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.250 10.550 10.70011.150 9.75011.050 64.450
Place: 10* 6T 15T 9* 9 12 7 

7 

Easton M erw a ld261
Cahoy 's- NE

1.600 2.400 2.1002.1002.2002.500Diff:
Exec: 9.050 9.100 6.9009.2508.1008.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.150 10.300 10.65011.350 9.00011.500 63.950
Place: 14 8 9* 12* 2 19 8 

8 

August S chne ide r228
A lt ius- W I

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.800 8.5509.2508.2008.500

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.800 9.800 10.70011.350 10.15010.900 63.700
Place: 16* 15 9* 9T 10T 9 9 

9 

Burke  F randson259
Cahoy 's- NE

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1002.2002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.950 6.2509.4008.7008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.200 10.900 10.55011.500 8.35011.150 63.650
Place: 13 3 6T 17* 8 23 10 

10 
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A lex C rosby525
Stanford- CA

1.600 1.700 2.1002.1001.6002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.300 8.7008.6009.2008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.800 10.800 10.40010.700 10.80010.000 63.500
Place: 16* 4 21 20* 21 4 11T

11T

Gavin Jordan605
OMEGA   - OR

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.100Diff:
Exec: 8.750 9.300 8.4509.1008.6508.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.250 10.250 10.35011.200 10.05011.400 63.500
Place: 24 9 12* 24 4 10 11T

11T

Zach M illigan272
St.  Louis Gym- MO

2.200 2.100 1.6002.2001.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.450 8.6008.1008.4008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.300 10.000 11.10010.300 10.20010.550 63.450
Place: 8T 12 25 2* 15* 7T 13 

13 

Austin S cogin668
Discover- TX

1.600 1.700 0.5002.1001.6002.100Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.400 9.5509.6008.2509.300

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000__._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.400 9.850 10.55011.700 9.05010.100 62.650
Place: 5 14 3* 17* 20 18 14 

14 

Liam  S hevlin758
Xtreme A lt itude- CO

1.600 2.400 1.6002.1001.7002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.900 7.950 8.6509.1007.5508.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.700 9.250 10.50011.200 10.25010.350 62.250
Place: 19 17 12* 19 18 6 15 

15 

Lo ic W eber585
The Klub Gym- CA

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.5002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.650 7.0009.1008.7009.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.450 9.200 10.75011.200 8.60010.850 62.050
Place: 3T 18 12* 8 12 20 16 

16 

T obin Dykoski354
North Shore - MN

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.450 8.0008.6508.3008.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.450 9.900 10.40010.750 9.60010.550 61.650
Place: 23 13 20 20* 15* 13 17 

17 

Ronan Buchbinder Huang524
Stanford- CA

2.200 2.200 1.6002.1001.4002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.500 7.8509.1508.9008.250

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____.___-2.000__.___
F ina l: 10.650 8.300 11.05011.250 9.45010.700 61.400
Place: 20 24 11 4T 14 14 18 

18 

F in W eber584
The Klub Gym- CA

1.600 2.100 2.0002.1001.5002.100Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.700 8.3509.0508.1508.500

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000__.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 10.600 8.650 10.60011.150 9.35010.800 61.150
Place: 21 22 15T 15* 13 15 19 

19 

W illiam  Guthr ie801
ECGA - W A

1.600 2.300 1.6002.3001.6002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.000 7.7008.1508.1008.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.850 9.700 10.40010.450 9.30010.300 61.000
Place: 15 16 24 20* 19 16 20 

20 
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M adden Gray198
USA  Gym W orld- UT

1.600 2.200 1.5002.1001.5002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.550 8.6508.9508.0008.950

ND: __.___ -1.000 -1.000__.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.250 8.500 10.95011.050 9.1509.750 60.650
Place: 10* 23 18 6 23 17 21 

21 

Bradley W e is340
Seawind- CA

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1002.1002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.700 7.800 6.5508.7508.6008.350

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.550 10.700 10.20010.850 8.1509.900 60.350
Place: 22 5 19 25 22 24 22 

22 

Jack S englaub252
Inf inite-W I

1.600 2.200 2.1002.2001.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.350 6.4508.3008.6507.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 9.900 9.150 10.40010.500 8.55010.550 59.050
Place: 25 19T 23 20* 15T 21 23 

23 

Eli S oko losky730
ABGC - OK

1.600 1.600 0.6002.1001.5002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.100 7.050 7.8508.5008.4009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.300 8.900 10.70010.600 8.4508.650 58.600
Place: 8T 21 22 9* 25 22 24 

24 

A lex O 'Re illy805
ECGA - W A

1.600 2.100 1.0002.1001.8002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.000 7.550 6.7509.0005.1008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000__._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.800 6.900 10.60011.100 6.7509.650 55.800
Place: 16* 25 17 15* 24 25 25 

25 
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A lex F ranck604
OMEGA   - OR

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1001.6002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.850 9.000 9.3009.6009.1009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.300 10.700 10.45011.700 11.40011.200 66.750
Place: 11* 3 3* 15* 8* 2 1 

1 

S o l Kodesch783
Oregon Gym- OR

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.5002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.400 9.200 9.4009.3008.9009.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.800 9.400 11.00011.400 11.50011.300 66.400
Place: 3 18 12 4* 5* 1 2 

2 

S aw yer Ditto-Husek268
St.  Louis Gym- MO

1.600 2.200 2.2002.1001.6002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.850 9.000 8.7509.7008.7009.300

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.600 10.300 10.35011.800 10.95011.200 66.200
Place: 6T 8* 1 20 8* 3 3 

3 

Austin Roers358
North Shore - MN

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.950 8.7009.5508.8509.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.350 10.450 10.45011.650 10.30011.050 65.250
Place: 10 5 5T 15* 12 6* 4 

4 

Carson Corye r612
Kinetic- CO

2.200 2.200 1.1002.1001.7002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.400 9.2008.8008.9009.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.650 10.600 11.10010.900 10.30010.600 65.150
Place: 5 4 22T 2 19 6T 5 

5 

Andrew  Berkey601
OMEGA   - OR

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.050 9.300 7.8009.5008.7509.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.700 10.350 10.65011.600 9.40011.400 65.100
Place: 4 6T 7 12 2T 20 6 

6 

Nico Ugarteche388
Broadway - CA

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.200 8.8008.9508.0009.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.900 9.600 10.70011.050 10.40011.300 64.950
Place: 2 16 20 10* 5* 5 7 

7 

Andrey S hcherbakov807
ECGA - W A

1.600 2.200 1.6002.2002.2002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.700 8.3008.9508.1509.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.600 10.350 11.00011.150 9.90010.900 64.900
Place: 6T 6T 14* 4* 15* 14 8 

8 

S tepan Glotov498
EGAMN- MN

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.450 8.7009.3508.6509.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.300 10.250 11.00011.450 10.30010.550 64.850
Place: 11* 11 9* 4* 20 6* 9 

9 

Linco ln Jeppsen200
USA  Gym W orld- UT

1.600 2.200 1.5002.1002.1002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.950 9.150 8.5009.6008.9008.650

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000__._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.950 11.000 10.55011.700 9.00011.350 64.550
Place: 16T 1 3* 13 4 25 10 

10 
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Jack A lde rs197
USA  Gym W orld- UT

1.600 2.200 1.5002.1002.1002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.450 9.050 8.6009.3508.1008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000__._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.800 10.200 11.05011.450 9.10011.250 63.850
Place: 18 12 9* 3 7 24 11 

11 

M icah Ba rthe l502
South Coast- CA

2.400 2.200 2.2002.1001.5002.700Diff:
Exec: 8.950 7.800 7.9509.0508.4009.500

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 12.200 8.900 11.25011.150 10.15010.000 63.650
Place: 1 19T 14* 1 25T 10 12T

12T

Ryan S ta r ich234
M & M Gymnastics- W I

2.200 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.700 8.7009.6508.3008.700

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.000 8.900 10.90011.750 10.30010.800 63.650
Place: 14T 19T 2 7 18 6* 12T

12T

Yaotl Ho lbrook199
USA  Gym W orld- UT

1.600 2.400 1.9002.1002.1002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.150 9.100 9.3509.0507.7008.850

ND: __.___ __.___ -2.000__._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.150 9.800 10.75011.150 9.25011.500 63.600
Place: 13 14 14* 8* 1 22 14 

14 

W il S ha ffe r213
A rizona O lympian- AZ

1.600 2.200 2.1002.2001.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.700 7.6508.9508.9509.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.550 9.450 10.75011.150 9.75010.900 63.550
Place: 8 17 14* 8* 15* 15T 15 

15 

M er ick W ichm ann611
OMEGA   - OR

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.6002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.850 9.050 8.6009.3508.7007.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 9.650 10.300 10.45011.450 9.70011.150 62.700
Place: 26 8* 9* 15* 10 17 16 

16 

Na te  Ca r ls trom376
Sa lto- W I

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1001.7002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.800 8.7009.1007.5508.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.000 8.250 10.20011.200 10.80011.000 62.450
Place: 14T 23 13 24 13 4 17 

17 

S ashw at Kum ar227
A lt ius- W I

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.6002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.550 8.800 8.6508.6008.2508.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.400 9.850 10.15010.700 9.75010.900 61.750
Place: 23 13 24 25 15T 15T 18 

18 

Luke  W a lke r670
Discover- TX

1.600 1.500 1.0002.1001.6002.100Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.350 9.2008.9008.1509.400

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000__._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.500 9.750 10.40011.000 9.2009.850 61.700
Place: 9 15 21 18* 27 23 19 

19 

Andrew  M cCandless270
St.  Louis Gym- MO

2.200 2.400 2.1002.2002.1002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.050 7.600 6.3509.4508.2008.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.950 10.300 10.25011.650 8.45010.000 61.600
Place: 16T 8T 5T 21T 25T 26 20 

20 
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Braeden A rana812
Gold Cup Gym- NM

2.200 2.500 2.1002.2002.3002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.850 7.650 7.3508.7008.4507.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 9.800 10.750 10.05010.900 9.45010.150 61.100
Place: 25 2 22T 26 22 19 21 

21 

C ru Pa rks727
316 Pla t inum-KS

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.650 8.000 8.4009.0507.9008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 10.700 8.500 10.25011.150 10.00010.100 60.700
Place: 19* 21T 14* 21* 23* 11T 22 

22 

Grayson Gem m ell523
Nebraska SOG- NE

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1001.7002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.100 7.2009.0506.8008.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.450 8.500 10.70011.150 9.30010.300 60.400
Place: 22 21T 14* 10* 21 21 23 

23 

T anner Boa tm an542
Metropolitan- W A

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.0002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.000 7.8509.4507.5008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 10.700 7.500 10.50011.550 9.95010.100 60.300
Place: 19* 25 8 14 23* 13 24 

24 

Cooper Liddekee720
A .C .E.S. - AR

1.600 2.200 1.1002.1001.5002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.650 8.900 8.9008.4006.8508.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 10.650 7.350 10.25010.500 10.00011.100 59.850
Place: 21 26 25 21* 11 11T 25 

25 

Rodr igo Dorantes718
A .C .E.S. - AR

1.600 1.500 1.1002.1001.5002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.900 8.4507.7507.4508.100

ND: __.___ -1.000 __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 10.300 7.950 10.4009.850 9.5509.400 57.450
Place: 24 24 26 18* 28 18 26 

26 

PB-A sher S piro471
Xteme Gymnastics- AZ

0.000 2.200 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 9.200 0.0000.0000.0000.000

ND: 0.000 __.___ 0.0000.0000.0000.000
F ina l: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.00011.400 11.400
Place: 27* 27* 27* 27* 2T 27* 27 

27 

PB-Aaron Laym an657
CEGW - W A

0.000 2.100 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 8.850 0.0000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.00010.950 10.950
Place: 27* 27* 27* 27* 14 27* 28 

28 
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Konstantin Adam ov371
Sa lto- W I

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1002.2002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.500 9.250 9.1009.9009.0009.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.450 11.200 11.10012.000 11.20011.350 68.300
Place: 7 1 1 4* 3 1 1 

1 

S tee le  Bradley462
5280 South- CO

1.600 2.200 2.2002.2002.2002.500Diff:
Exec: 9.650 8.850 8.5509.2508.8008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.700 11.000 11.25011.450 10.75011.050 66.200
Place: 21 2 9* 2 9* 5T 2 

2 

David Bece rra541
Metropolitan- W A

2.200 2.200 2.1002.2001.6002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.250 8.9009.2508.2009.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.750 9.800 11.15011.450 11.00010.450 65.600
Place: 1T 11 9* 3 20 2T 3 

3 

Isaac Rhe ingold785
Oregon Gym- OR

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.450 9.2509.5008.6509.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.700 9.150 10.50011.600 10.85011.650 65.450
Place: 3 19 5* 19* 1 4 4 

4 

Lucas S chum acher233
M & M Gymnastics- W I

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.6002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.950 8.6509.6008.9508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.250 9.550 10.95011.700 10.75011.050 65.250
Place: 10T 14T 3 8* 9T 5T 5 

5 

Jackson Grant800
ECGA - W A

2.200 2.400 1.6002.1001.6002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.750 8.3509.4508.6509.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.300 10.250 11.00011.550 9.95011.150 65.200
Place: 9 4 7 6T 6 14 6 

6 

S am  Burns780
Oregon Gym- OR

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.5002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.850 9.050 9.4009.6508.9508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.150 9.450 10.45011.750 11.00011.250 65.050
Place: 14T 17 2 22* 4* 2T 7 

7 

Hunte r A rno ld403
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

1.600 2.200 1.5002.1001.7002.100Diff:
Exec: 9.050 9.300 8.4509.5008.3509.100

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000__._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.200 10.050 10.65011.600 8.95011.500 63.950
Place: 12T 5 5* 14* 2 23* 8T

8T

J.J. V an Dyke725
BGA - CA

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.7002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.000 9.3508.9507.8008.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.150 9.500 10.70011.050 10.45011.100 63.950
Place: 14T 16 17 13 7T 8 8T

8T

Axe l Eduardo Garcia666
Discover- TX

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.6002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.200 8.7508.8508.3509.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.550 9.950 10.65010.950 10.35010.400 63.850
Place: 5T 7* 21* 14* 21 9 10 

10 
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Kenneth S ault659
CEGW - W A

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.5002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.500 8.850 8.1509.3508.4508.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.250 8.950 11.10011.450 9.75011.050 63.550
Place: 10T 21* 9T 4* 9* 17 11 

11 

Cooper Lotz347
SGAC - MO

2.400 2.100 1.5002.2001.7002.800Diff:
Exec: 9.450 8.900 8.3508.8008.2008.950

ND: __.___ __.___ -2.000__._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.750 9.900 11.85011.000 7.85011.000 63.350
Place: 1T 10 18T 1 12 26 12T

12T

Kade  T uray679
Texas Dreams- TX

1.600 2.300 1.6002.1002.1002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.600 8.7008.5008.2508.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.750 10.350 10.45010.600 10.30010.900 63.350
Place: 20 3 25* 22* 14 10* 12T

12T

Levi T iedem an461
Dena li Gym- AK

1.600 2.100 0.6002.1001.5002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.550 9.2008.8508.6009.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.550 9.100 11.00010.950 9.80010.650 63.050
Place: 5T 20 21* 6T 16T 16 14 

14 

A lec Duncan249
Inf inite-W I

2.400 2.200 2.1002.4002.2002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.150 8.750 8.2007.5508.5508.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.200 9.750 10.5509.950 10.30010.950 62.700
Place: 12T 12 28T 18 13 10T 15 

15 

M arek Dykoski353
North Shore - MN

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.150 8.1009.1008.4008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.000 10.000 10.50011.200 9.70010.250 62.650
Place: 17 6 15* 19* 22 18 16 

16 

Zack Ba lla rd305
Gymcats- NV

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1001.0002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.900 8.0509.2507.2508.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.800 8.250 10.85011.350 10.15011.100 62.500
Place: 19 27T 13 10 7T 13 17T

17T

Zachary Roach125
Eagle  Gymnastics- TX

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.6002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.050 8.3008.9007.9507.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.000 9.550 10.80011.000 9.90011.250 62.500
Place: 26 14T 18* 11* 4* 15 17T

17T

A iden V idr ine690
SoLa Gymnastics- LA

1.600 1.700 1.6002.1001.5002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.050 9.050 8.7008.5007.7508.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.100 8.250 10.65010.600 10.30010.750 61.650
Place: 16 27T 25* 14* 15 10* 19 

19 

Corbin W ood399
Achievers- TX

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.450 7.2508.8508.3507.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.350 9.950 10.50010.950 8.85010.550 61.150
Place: 23T 7* 21* 19* 19 25 20T

20T
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Isaac S chollian689
SoLa Gymnastics- LA

1.600 1.700 1.6002.1001.5002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.950 8.0508.6008.4008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 10.300 8.900 10.95010.700 9.65010.650 61.150
Place: 25 23 24 8* 16T 19 20T

20T

Ayden M ills201
USA  Gym W orld- UT

1.600 2.000 1.5002.1001.5002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.750 8.4509.3008.0009.100

ND: __.___ -1.000 -1.000__.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.400 8.500 10.80011.400 8.9509.750 60.800
Place: 8 25 12 11* 27 23* 22 

22 

S cott M cKinney110
Powerhouse- TX

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.000 7.8008.9007.0008.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.850 8.700 10.40011.000 9.40010.100 60.450
Place: 18 24 18* 24 24 20 23 

23 

Gus DeLuca145
MBG- W A

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.7002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.600 7.500 7.5008.5007.5008.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.550 9.200 10.20010.600 9.1009.700 59.350
Place: 22 18 25* 25T 28 21 24 

24 

Jacob S proehnle609
OMEGA   - OR

1.600 2.200 1.4002.1001.6002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.400 5.9009.4008.0009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ -2.000__._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.600 9.600 10.60011.500 5.30010.600 59.200
Place: 4 13 8 17 18 27 25 

25 

Austin M ason614
Kinetic- CO

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.700 6.200 7.4007.8506.7007.950

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.350 8.400 10.2009.950 9.0008.300 56.200
Place: 23T 26 28T 25T 29 22 26 

26 

Colin S tuckey493
Champion - TX

0.000 2.200 2.1002.1001.5000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 7.650 8.4509.1508.4500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 0.000 8.950 0.00011.250 10.5509.850 40.600
Place: 27* 21* 14 27* 25 7 27 

27 

Na than M artin266
CG's Gymnastics- LA

0.000 2.000 0.0002.1001.6000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 8.800 0.0009.1008.3500.000

ND: __.___ -1.000 __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 9.950 0.00011.200 0.0009.800 30.950
Place: 27* 7* 15* 27* 26 28* 28 

28 

R-PB-Am son M eaux695
LA  Gym C lub- LA

0.000 2.100 0.0002.1000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 8.050 0.0009.5500.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___0.0000.000
F ina l: 0.000 0.000 0.00011.650 0.00010.150 21.800
Place: 27* 29 4 27* 23 28* 29 

29 
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Rom an Colos im o307
Gymcats- NV

2.400 2.200 2.1002.1002.2002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.950 9.600 9.5009.1008.9009.450

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.850 11.100 11.05011.200 11.60011.800 68.600
Place: 1T 1 17* 4 1 1 1 

1 

George  S la te r637
Bayshore Elite- CA

2.200 2.200 1.6002.1002.1002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.750 9.550 9.6509.9008.5509.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.700 10.650 10.95012.000 11.25011.750 68.300
Place: 3T 4* 1 5T 2* 2T 2 

2 

Ike  S chm eckpeper283
OGA - NE

3.200 2.200 2.2002.2002.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.750 9.550 8.1008.8008.2509.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.700 10.350 11.95011.000 10.30011.750 67.050
Place: 3T 8T 20 1 2* 13T 3 

3 

T y W illiam s119
AOG- TX

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.500 9.550 9.4009.4007.7509.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.850 9.450 11.10011.500 11.00011.650 66.550
Place: 1T 16T 6* 3 5 4 4 

4 

Er ic S hiro ishi182
Payke- CA

1.600 1.700 2.1002.1001.6002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.250 9.700 8.3009.3509.1008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.000 10.700 10.85011.450 10.40011.400 65.800
Place: 16 3 9* 13* 7 11 5 

5 

Or ion Quintanilla223
Gym O lympica- CA

1.600 2.400 2.1002.2001.6002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.150 8.7509.3007.5509.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.600 9.150 10.90011.500 10.85011.550 65.550
Place: 6T 20 6T 7* 6 7 6 

6 

A sher Gardner822
Houston Gym- TX 

2.200 2.200 2.2002.4002.2002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.950 7.100 9.0508.9508.5509.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.700 10.750 11.15011.350 11.2509.300 65.500
Place: 3T 2 12T 2 26 2T 7 

7 

Jack S la te r638
Bayshore Elite- CA

1.600 2.200 1.1002.1002.1002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.750 9.1009.5508.4008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.100 10.500 10.90011.650 10.20010.950 65.300
Place: 13* 6 2* 7* 12T 15T 8 

8 

W yatt S chrader303
Dynamo- OK

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.100 9.3009.5508.8508.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.200 10.450 10.45011.650 10.90010.200 64.850
Place: 11 7 2* 22* 23 5T 9 

9 

M akar S hnitko753
Advantage Gym- W A

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.850 8.4009.5508.7509.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.500 9.250 10.90011.650 10.50010.950 64.750
Place: 8 18T 2* 7* 12T 10 10 

10 
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S eth M isegades698
Thornton's- TX

1.600 2.200 1.6002.2001.6002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.700 9.2008.6508.7008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.900 10.300 10.85010.850 10.80010.900 64.600
Place: 17* 10 23 13* 14 8 11 

11 

Noah T urner274
St.  Louis Gym- MO

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.200 8.7009.3508.7508.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.600 10.350 10.50011.450 10.30011.300 64.500
Place: 24 8T 9* 21 9 13T 12 

12 

Edan Cohen752
Advantage Gym- W A

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.5002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.950 8.9509.5008.5009.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.350 9.000 10.80011.600 10.55011.150 64.450
Place: 10 22 5 16* 10 9 13 

13 

Logan S m ith827
Texas Dreams- TX

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1002.1002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.300 8.7508.8008.5509.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.600 10.650 10.45010.900 10.35010.400 64.350
Place: 6T 4* 22 22* 22 12 14 

14 

A lexander Levinson499
EGAMN- MN

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.6002.100Diff:
Exec: 8.750 9.000 8.6509.4008.5509.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.450 10.150 10.35011.500 9.75011.100 64.300
Place: 9 12 6* 25 11 20T 15 

15 

Evan Lozado534
RPGA - TX

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1001.7002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.500 8.0509.1508.2008.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.550 9.900 10.40011.250 10.15011.700 63.950
Place: 25 14 14* 24 4 17 16 

16 

M arcus Cana les531
RPGA - TX

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.2002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.700 8.8009.1008.2508.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.900 9.450 10.55011.200 10.90010.800 63.800
Place: 17* 16T 17* 20 15* 5T 17 

17 

Liam  Brunton820
CGC - CA

1.600 2.200 1.5002.1001.7002.600Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.550 8.4509.1008.4008.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.850 10.100 10.80011.200 9.95010.750 63.650
Place: 20 13 17* 16* 18 18T 18 

18 

A iden R izzo539
RPGA - TX

2.200 2.100 2.1002.1002.1002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.500 7.6509.1507.7008.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.150 9.800 10.90011.250 9.75010.600 63.450
Place: 12 15 14* 7T 20 20T 19 

19 

Je rem y Lam oreaux132
Madison Gym-ID

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.6002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.350 9.150 7.8009.3507.6508.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.700 9.250 10.95011.450 9.40011.350 63.100
Place: 23 18T 9* 5T 8 23 20 

20 
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Pearson S he lton460
Dena li Gym- AK

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.6002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.350 7.7508.4008.6008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.100 10.200 10.90010.500 8.85010.450 62.000
Place: 13* 11 25 7* 21 26 21 

21 

M ason Phillips445
A ll Star Gym- LA

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.7002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.700 8.6008.4506.9008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.900 8.600 10.20010.550 9.70010.800 60.750
Place: 17* 26 24 27 15* 22 22 

22 

Jensen Kinna ird795
Timberline- CO

1.600 1.700 0.6002.1001.5002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.150 8.5509.1508.4008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 10.800 8.900 10.70011.250 9.1509.850 60.650
Place: 21 23 14* 19 25 24 23 

23 

T r is tan C ronk281
OGA - NE

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.6002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.000 8.8508.8507.1508.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 10.750 7.750 10.90010.950 9.95010.100 60.400
Place: 22 27 21 7* 24 18T 24 

24 

Preston C ronk280
OGA - NE

1.600 2.100 1.6002.2001.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.250 7.900 8.6009.1508.2507.150

ND: __.___ -1.000 __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 9.550 8.750 10.85011.350 10.2009.000 59.700
Place: 27 25 12T 13* 27 15T 25 

25 

T anner Dam ron739
Golden Gym- CO

1.600 2.100 1.0002.1001.6002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.650 8.700 8.9507.3508.4508.750

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000__.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.050 9.050 10.2509.450 8.95010.800 59.550
Place: 15 21 27 26 15* 25 26 

26 

Elijah T hom pson590
Acro Tex - TX

1.800 2.400 2.0002.1001.5002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.300 6.8008.0508.3007.550

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000__.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 9.850 8.800 10.75010.150 7.80010.700 58.050
Place: 26 24 26 18 19 27 27 

27 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : H e in z  S ch u lm e is te r


	m_22western_l7ya
	m_22western_l7yb
	m_22western_l7yc
	m_22western_l7yd

